
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

名 前
小保 方 大地
和久井 智則
飯 田 勇一
岩井 信 之
小林  宏 一
上ヶ 島 学
杉浦 清 彦
土志田 晶
大場 孝之
金子 昌 弘
天野 潤一
黒羽  浩史
遠藤 秀 則
前 田 太 郎
朝日 雄一郎

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Time
5:32.649
5:33.179
5:36.434
5:39.260
5:39.777
5:40.896
5:02.834
5:03.508
5:04.623
5:05.952
5:06.804
5:10.764
5:13.348
5:13.473
5:13.533

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
40.727
41.373
41.383
41.821
41.243
42.086
40.807
42.493
41.915
42.338
42.218
41.264
42.926
42.654
43.334

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
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